503636161 01/06/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3682792

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ANSELM HASELHOFF	12/04/2015
DENNIS MUELLER	12/03/2015
MIRKO MEUTER	12/03/2015
CHRISTIAN NUNN	12/03/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Street Address:	P. O. BOX 5052
Internal Address:	M/C: 483-400-402
City:	TROY
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48007-5052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14952025

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 248-813-1203

Email: kandace.k.powell@delphi.com **Correspondent Name:** DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

 Address Line 1:
 P.O. BOX 5052

 Address Line 2:
 M/C 483-400-402

Address Line 4: TROY, MICHIGAN 48007-5052

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DP-321873
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LAWRENCE D. HAZELTON
SIGNATURE:	/Lawrence D. Hazelton/
DATE SIGNED:	01/06/2016

Total Attachments: 4

PATENT REEL: 037417 FRAME: 0808

503636161

source=DP321873_Assignment#page1.tif
source=DP321873_Assignment#page2.tif
source=DP321873_Assignment#page3.tif
source=DP321873_Assignment#page4.tif

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application **DP-321873** entitled

Method Of Generating A Training Image For An Automated Vehicle Object Recognition System

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been

application number a	Vice President of Delphi Technologies, and file schale is and application here in tile = 1/4=35=15) when ki	r parentheses (
Inventor's signature		DATE: <u>04. 12, 17</u>
FULL NAME:	Anselm Haselhoff	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Wuppertal, Germany 42285	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Dennis Mueller	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Erkrath, Germany 40699	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Mirko Meuter	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Erkrath, Germany 40699	

Inventor's signature	***************************************	DATE:
FULL NAME:	Christian Nunn	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Hückeswagen, Germany 42499	

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-321873 entitled

Method Of Generating A Training Image For An Automated Vehicle Object Recognition System

Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	Anslem Haselhoff	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Wuppertal, Germany 42285	
Inventor's signature	D. Milla	DATE: 3 12 15
FULL NAME:	Dennis Mueller	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	-Bikisth, Germany 40699 Moens, Genmany, 47445	
Inventor's signature	him Menty	DATE: <u>\$ 12</u> 45
FULL NAME:	Mirko Meuter	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Erkrath, Germany 40699	

DP-321873, Page 2

Inventor's signature	<u> </u>	DATE: <u>3,72.75</u>
FULL NAME:	Christian Nunn	Declaration Dated:
Residence:	Hückeswagen, Germany 42499	

PATENT REEL: 037417 FRAME: 0813

RECORDED: 01/06/2016